

TOWN OF EXETER, NH
 CONTRACT NO. 5: WWTF LAGOON SLUDGE REMOVAL

BID TAB FOR BID OPENING 6/21/2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$2,900,000

WP PROJECT NO.: 12883N



BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME						
				Denali Water Solutions		Syangro		Synagro Recommended Award Amount		
Item	Qty.	UNIT	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	AWARD	UNIT AMT	BID	
BASE BID										
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$137,000.00	\$137,000.00	\$129,379.00	\$129,379.00	1	\$129,379.00	\$129,379.00
2	Remove and Dispose of Dewatered Sludge in 2021	10,000	WT*	\$146.00	\$1,460,000.00	\$136.15	\$1,361,500.00	10,000	\$136.15	\$1,361,500.00
3	Site Preparation Cell No. 1	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,081.00	\$8,081.00	1	\$8,081.00	\$8,081.00
6	Site Preparation Cell No. 2	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,081.00	\$8,081.00	1	\$8,081.00	\$8,081.00
7	Chemical Odor Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4	Dredge/Dewater Sludge from Lagoon No. 2	700	DT*	\$264.00	\$184,800.00	\$218.00	\$152,600.00	700	\$218.00	\$152,600.00
5	Dredge/Dewater Sludge from Lagoon No. 1	400	DT*	\$264.00	\$105,600.00	\$218.00	\$87,200.00	150	\$218.00	\$32,700.00
8	Remove and Dispose of Dewatered Sludge in 2022	5,500	WT*	\$149.00	\$819,500.00	\$151.50	\$833,250.00	4,250	\$151.50	\$643,875.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 8)					\$2,781,900.00		\$2,587,591.00			\$2,343,716.00

Contingency	5%	\$120,000.00
BAN Interest		\$5,000.00
Technical Services		\$120,000.00
Total		\$2,588,716.00
Town Budget		\$2,600,000.00